[bookmark: _GoBack]Timetable for THIS position – indicate start and finish time within table (merge cells as appropriate)
· Specifiy activity
· Clinic
· Ward work
· Professional development
· Tutorial

· Clinics – “General/surgical” NOT acceptable
· General
· Paediatric
· Specialty - specify subspecialty
· Basic surgery
· Advanced surgery
· Other eg laser

· Tutorial – specify name of tutor
· General
· Surgical
· Dermatopathology

· Requirements
· at least FOUR general clinics, or THREE general clinics and ONE specialty clinic
· ONE surgical clinic per week, ONE of which is directly supervised per fortnight
· ONE dermatopathology tutorial per week
· more than 2 is discouraged, if more are available, suggest allocation of fewer registrars per tutorial to improve learning experience
· ONE general dermatology tutorial per week
· ONE professional development session

· For each clinic specify 
· Location/day/frequency
· Start/finish time
· Name of Clinical Supervisor/s
· Number of registrars attending
· Number of new patients seen by this registrar and total new patients per clinic
· Number of review patients seen by this registrar and total review patients per clinic

Please insert information below, and then copy into appropriate timeslot
Insert additional clinics/tutorials as required

	Clinic 1
Location/day/frequency:
Start/finish time:
Type:
CS:
# registrars:
# NP/total per clinic:
# RP/total per clinic:
	Clinic 2
Location/day/frequency
Start/finish time:
Type:
CS:
# registrars:
# NP/total per clinic:
# RP/total per clinic:
	Other
Location/day/frequency
Start/finish time:
Activity/Type
CS:
# registrars:
# NP/total per clinic:
# RP/total per clinic:

	Clinic 3
Location/day/frequency
Start/finish time:
Type:
CS:
# registrars:
# NP/total per clinic:
# RP/total per clinic:
	Clinic 4
Location/day/frequency
Start/finish time:
Type:
CS:
# registrars:
# NP/total per clinic:
# RP/total per clinic:
	Other
Location/day/frequency
Start/finish time:
Activity/Type
CS:
# registrars:
# NP/total per clinic:
# RP/total per clinic:

	Surgical clinic 1
Location/day/frequency
Start/finish time:
Type:
CS:
# registrars:
# cases/total per clinic:
	Surgical clinic 2
Location/day/frequency
Start/finish time:
Type:
CS:
# registrars:
# cases/total per clinic:
	Other
Location/day/frequency
Start/finish time:
Activity/Type
CS:
# registrars:
# NP/total per clinic:
# RP/total per clinic:

	Dermatopathology tutorial
Location:
Tutor:
	General Dermatology tutorial
Location:
Tutor:
	Tutorial: 
Location:
Tutor:

	Clinic 5
Location/day/frequency
Start/finish time:
Type:
CS:
# registrars:
# NP/total per clinic:
# RP/total per clinic:
	Other
Location/day/frequency
Start/finish time:
Activity/Type
CS:
# registrars:
# NP/total per clinic:
# RP/total per clinic:
	Other
Location/day/frequency
Start/finish time:
Activity/Type
CS:
# registrars:
# NP/total per clinic:
# RP/total per clinic:





	Week 1
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri

	0600

	
	
	
	
	

	0700


	
	
	
	
	

	0800


	
	
	
	
	

	0900


	
	
	
	
	

	1000


	
	
	
	
	

	1100


	
	
	
	
	

	1200


	
	
	
	
	

	1300


	
	
	
	
	

	1400


	
	
	
	
	

	1500


	
	
	
	
	

	1600


	
	
	
	
	

	1700


	
	
	
	
	

	1800
	
	
	
	
	




	Week 2
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri

	0600

	
	
	
	
	

	0700


	
	
	
	
	

	0800


	
	
	
	
	

	0900


	
	
	
	
	

	1000


	
	
	
	
	

	1100


	
	
	
	
	

	1200


	
	
	
	
	

	1300


	
	
	
	
	

	1400


	
	
	
	
	

	1500


	
	
	
	
	

	1600


	
	
	
	
	

	1700


	
	
	
	
	

	1800
	
	
	
	
	





	Week 3
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri

	0600

	
	
	
	
	

	0700


	
	
	
	
	

	0800


	
	
	
	
	

	0900


	
	
	
	
	

	1000


	
	
	
	
	

	1100


	
	
	
	
	

	1200


	
	
	
	
	

	1300


	
	
	
	
	

	1400


	
	
	
	
	

	1500


	
	
	
	
	

	1600


	
	
	
	
	

	1700


	
	
	
	
	

	1800
	
	
	
	
	





	Week 4
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri

	0600

	
	
	
	
	

	0700


	
	
	
	
	

	0800


	
	
	
	
	

	0900


	
	
	
	
	

	1000


	
	
	
	
	

	1100


	
	
	
	
	

	1200


	
	
	
	
	

	1300


	
	
	
	
	

	1400


	
	
	
	
	

	1500


	
	
	
	
	

	1600


	
	
	
	
	

	1700


	
	
	
	
	

	1800
	
	
	
	
	



